

TABLE OF CHANGES – INSTRUCTIONS
Form I-601, Application for Waiver of Grounds of Inadmissibility
OMB Number: 1615-0029
Date 08/02/2021

Reason for Revision: SIJ Final Rule

Project Phase: Final Rule

Legend for Proposed Text:

- Black font = Current text
- **Red font** = Changes

Expires 07/31/2023

Edition Date 07/20/2021

Current Page Number and Section	Current Text	Proposed Text
<p>Page 9-17,</p> <p>Reasons for Inadmissibility</p>	<p>[Page 9]</p> <p>Reasons for Inadmissibility</p> <p>...</p> <p>[Page 16]</p> <p>...</p> <p>1. Conviction of certain crimes (INA section 212(a)(2)(A))</p> <p>2. Multiple criminal convictions (INA section 212(a)(2)(B))</p> <p>3. Controlled substance traffickers (except for a single instance of simple possession of 30 grams or less of marijuana) (INA section 212(a)(2)(C));</p>	<p>[Page 9]</p> <p>Reasons for Inadmissibility</p> <p>...</p> <p>[Page 16]</p> <p>...</p> <p>1. Conviction of certain crimes (INA section 212(a)(2)(A)) (except for a single offense of simple possession of 30 grams or less of marijuana);</p> <p>2. Multiple criminal convictions (INA section 212(a)(2)(B)) (except for a single offense of simple possession of 30 grams or less of marijuana);</p> <p>3. Controlled substance traffickers (INA section 212(a)(2)(C)) (except for a single offense of simple possession of 30 grams or less of marijuana);</p>